AYSO 1278 Spring 2017 U10 schedule

U10 #1 Amy Hund 810-417-0960

U10 #2 Tricia Mullins 586-295-9533

U10 # 3 Monica Benson 810-449-0858

U10 #4 Joe Deluca 810-614-2478

U10 #5 Heather Wise 810-962-5326

U10 #6 Dan Everhart 248-894-7693

Saturday April 22 Field 1 Field 2

9:00 H#4 v #5

10:30 H6 v #3 #1v #H2
12:00

Tuesday April 25
6:00 #1v #3 #2 v #5

Thursday April 27
6:00 #4 v #6

Saturday April 29

9:00 HOo Vv #1 H4 v #2

10:30

12:00 #3 v #5

Tuesday May 2

6:00 #H4 v #3

Thursday May 4

6:00 #1 v #5 H6 v #2

Saturday May 6

9:00

10:30 #3v#l

12:00 #2 v #5 H#4 v #6

Tuesday May 9

6:00




AYSO 1278 Spring 2017 U10 schedule

Thursday May 11

Field 1

Field 2

6:00

H1v#4

#2 v #3

Saturday May 13

9:00

#3 v #5

10:30

#1 v #6

12:00

#4 v #2

Tuesday

May 16

6:00

#1v #2

Ho v #3

Thursday May 18

6:00

H5 v #4

Saturday May 20

9:00

10:30

#4 v #3

#5v #1

12:00

#6 v #2

Tuesday

May 23

6:00

Thursday May 25

6:00

#6 v #5




